QUALITY
MANAGEMENT
UKAS
0 0 8
“Dual Plate Check Valve”
The High Performance Valves
One piece body
casting for maximum

5400
12
How to Order
Advance Dual Plate Check Valve
For example 15 SCVFC 150.11will
represent 150 mm NB ‘Advance’ Dual
Plate Check Valve in ANSI 150 series
with Carbon Steel Body (WCB), SS 316
Plates, Viton-Seal, Raised Face End with
SS-316 Spring(s) and in Model II (Wafer
Type)
CODE SEAL
B
M
V
SOFT    : BUNA-N
SOFT    : EPDM
SOFT    : VITON
E
A
C
D
METAL : 13% Cr St. Steel (Gr.-SS410)
METAL : 18-8 St. Steel (Gr.-SS304)
METAL : 18-8-2 St. Steel (Gr.-SS-316)
METAL : Stellite-6
X ANY OTHER MATERIAL
PRESSURE RATING FLANGE FACING SPRING MATERIAL
Code
ANSI/PN
Rating Facing MaterialCodeCode
Wafer
Wafer-Retainerless
Wafer-Lined
Wafer-Lugged
Wafer-Lugged-Retainerless
Wafer-Lugged-Lilned
Wafer-Flanged
Wafer-Flanged-Retainerless
Wafer-Flanged-Lilned
Butt Welding
Extended-Flanged
Extended-Flanged-Retainerless
Jacketed
06
10
12
15
30
60
90
A5
B5
PN 6
PN 10
125 PN/16
150
300